Offer
Machine type:
Woodturning Lathe
Manufacturer:
KEILWERTH-600
Machine condition:
good
Offer type:
used machine
Technical data
Working size:
center height 170 mm
largest diameter 340 mm
Drive:
0,80 kW
400 V
Remarks:
Real German workmanship!
Very stable and heavy design!
Röhm three-jaw chuck Ø 100 mm,
max. working length 600 mm,
3 speeds,
various accessories,
spindle bore 16 mm
Weight:
150 kg
The machine is in a good shape and ready for operation. It can be visited and demonstrated at our
location.
We will be pleased if you take an interest in our offer.
For further information or if you have any question, please do not hesitate to contact us.
The data are mechanically translated in the English language. Translation errors are possible.
Errors and changes excepted. Subject to prior sale.
Zach Werkzeugmaschinen GmbH
Carl-Zeiss-Straße 8-10
63165 Mühlheim/Main
Tel.:  (06108) 7 32 82 oder 7 41 37
Fax: (06108) 7 60 83
E-Mail: zach@zach-maschinen.de